
Name Address Phone Hours County  Website

FREDS PHARMACY HM
797 MILITARY ST S. BOX 36 HAMILTON
AL 35570

205-921-3193 8:00a.m.-5:00p.m. Not Found

CURRY DISCOUNT PHCY
5558 CURRY HWY STE 9 JASPER AL
35503

205-221-6330
M-F 8:30a.m-5:30p.m; Sat.
8:30a.m.-12:00p.m.

Not Found

HINKLE PHARMACY HM 1090 9TH AVE SW BESSEMER AL 35022 205-425-3039
M-F 9:00a.m.-6:00p.m.; Sat.
9:00a.m.-1:00p.m.

Not Found

Baptist Health Coronavirus Care Clinic
—Prattville

350 County Road 4 West, Prattville,
36067

334-747-0150 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Autauga Not Found

Main Street Family Care (Millbrook) 1401 AL Hwy 14, Millbrook AL 36054 334-310-6059
M-F 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM / Sat. 9:00 AM -
4:00 PM / Sun. 1:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Autauga Link

American Family Care Clinic-Prattville
1965 Cobbs Ford Road, Prattville, AL
36066

334-361-7054 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Autauga Not Found

Autauga County Health Department 219 N Court St., Prattville, AL 36067 334-361-3743 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Autauga Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Daphne 6631 Park Drive, Daphne, AL 36526 251-255-2323 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Baldwin Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Fairhope
10040-A County Road 48, Fairhope, AL
36526

251-220-6980 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Baldwin Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Orange
Beach

25775 Perdido Beach Boulevard Suite
E-5, Orange Beach, AL 36561

251-250-1402 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Baldwin Not Found

Baldwin County Health Department
23280 Gilbert Dr, Robertsdale, AL,
36567

251-947-1910 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Baldwin Not Found

Main Street Family Care (Eufaula)
1026 South Eufaula Avenue, Eufaula,
AL 36027

334-689-4025
M-F 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM / Sat. 9:00 AM -
4:00 PM / Sun. 1:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Barbour Link

Cahaba Medical Care-(Centreville)
405 Belcher Street, Centreville, AL
35042

205-926-2992 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Bibb Not Found

Cahaba Medical Care-Cahaba
Community Center

195 Hospital Drive, Centreville, AL
35042

205-926-2992 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Bibb Not Found

Cahaba Medical Care-(Woodstock
Raceway drive-thru testing): NOT
CURRENTLY TESTING

20105 US-11, Woodstock, AL 35188 205-938-9348 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Bibb Link

Bibb County Health Department
281 Alexander Ave., Centreville, Al
35042

205-926-9702 8:30 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. Bibb Not Found

Main Street Family Care (Oneonta)
2022 2nd Avenue East, Oneonta, AL
35121

205-625-3650
M-F 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM / Sat. 9:00 AM -
4:00 PM / Sun. 1:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Blount Link
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/797%20MILITARY%20ST%20S.%20BOX%2036%20HAMILTON%20AL%2035570
https://www.google.com/maps/place/797%20MILITARY%20ST%20S.%20BOX%2036%20HAMILTON%20AL%2035570
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5558%20CURRY%20HWY%20STE%209%20JASPER%20AL35503
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5558%20CURRY%20HWY%20STE%209%20JASPER%20AL35503
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1090%209TH%20AVE%20SW%20BESSEMER%20AL%2035022
https://www.google.com/maps/place/350%20County%20Road%204%20West,%20Prattville,%2036067
https://www.google.com/maps/place/350%20County%20Road%204%20West,%20Prattville,%2036067
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1401%20AL%20Hwy%2014,%20Millbrook%20AL%2036054
https://www.mainstreetfamilycare.com/coronavirus-testing/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1965%20Cobbs%20Ford%20Road,%20Prattville,%20AL%2036066
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1965%20Cobbs%20Ford%20Road,%20Prattville,%20AL%2036066
https://www.google.com/maps/place/219%20N%20Court%20St.,%20Prattville,%20AL%2036067
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6631%20Park%20Drive,%20Daphne,%20AL%2036526
https://www.google.com/maps/place/10040-A%20County%20Road%2048,%20Fairhope,%20AL%2036526
https://www.google.com/maps/place/10040-A%20County%20Road%2048,%20Fairhope,%20AL%2036526
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25775%20Perdido%20Beach%20Boulevard%20Suite%20E-5,%20Orange%20Beach,%20AL%2036561
https://www.google.com/maps/place/25775%20Perdido%20Beach%20Boulevard%20Suite%20E-5,%20Orange%20Beach,%20AL%2036561
https://www.google.com/maps/place/23280%20Gilbert%20Dr,%20Robertsdale,%20AL,%2036567
https://www.google.com/maps/place/23280%20Gilbert%20Dr,%20Robertsdale,%20AL,%2036567
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1026%20South%20Eufaula%20Avenue,%20Eufaula,%20AL%2036027
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1026%20South%20Eufaula%20Avenue,%20Eufaula,%20AL%2036027
https://www.mainstreetfamilycare.com/coronavirus-testing/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/405%20Belcher%20Street,%20Centreville,%20AL%2035042
https://www.google.com/maps/place/405%20Belcher%20Street,%20Centreville,%20AL%2035042
https://www.google.com/maps/place/195%20Hospital%20Drive,%20Centreville,%20AL%2035042
https://www.google.com/maps/place/195%20Hospital%20Drive,%20Centreville,%20AL%2035042
https://www.google.com/maps/place/20105%20US-11,%20Woodstock,%20AL%2035188
https://dph1.adph.state.al.us/covid-19/Pre-register%20at%20https://www.cahabamedicalcare.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/281%20Alexander%20Ave.,%20Centreville,%20Al%2035042
https://www.google.com/maps/place/281%20Alexander%20Ave.,%20Centreville,%20Al%2035042
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2022%202nd%20Avenue%20East,%20Oneonta,%20AL%2035121
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2022%202nd%20Avenue%20East,%20Oneonta,%20AL%2035121
https://www.mainstreetfamilycare.com/coronavirus-testing/
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Blount County Health Department 1001 Lincoln Ave. Oneonta, AL 35121 205-274-2120 8:30am - 10:30am Blount Not Found

Bullock County Health Department
674 Hicks Industrial Blvd, Union
Springs, AL 36089

334-738-3030 9:00 AM - 11:00 PM Bullock Not Found

Regional Medical Center Clinic
300 North College Street, Greenville,
AL

334-382-2681 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM Butler Not Found

RMCCA Clinic of Georgiana 125 Church Street, Georgiana, AL 334-376-2291 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM Butler Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Greenville 101 Stabler Drive (334) 382-0734 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Butler Not Found

RMC Health System Drive-Thru
Screening Site

230 East Tenth Street, Anniston,
Alabama 36207

256-235-5600
8:30 AM - 4:30 PM or until
appointments are all handled

Calhoun Not Found

Southern Immediate Care-Anniston 4100 McClellan Blvd, Anniston, AL 256-568-8818 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Calhoun Not Found

CarePlus (Anniston)
700 Quintard Avenue, Anniston, AL
36201

256-236-9400 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM Calhoun Not Found

Calhoun County Health Department:
NOT CURRENTLY TESTING

3400 McClellan Blvd Anniston, Al
36201

256-237-7523 Calhoun Not Found

EAMC-Lanier 4800 48th Street, Valley, AL 36854 334-528-SICK
M-F 10:00 AM – 12:00 PM / Sat-Sun
1:00 PM – 4:00 PM

Chambers Not Found

Main Street Family Care (Valley) 3306 20th Avenue, Valley, AL 36854 334-756-0305
M-F 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM / Sat. 9:00 AM -
4:00 PM

Chambers Link

Chambers County Health Department
5 North Medical Park Dr., Valley, AL
36854

334-756-0758 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Chambers Not Found

Main Street Family Care (Centre)
1925 West Main Street #102, Centre,
AL 35960

256-677-4552
M-F 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM / Sat. 9:00 AM -
4:00 PM / Sun. 1:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Cherokee Link

Cherokee County Health Department 833 Cedar Bluff Road Centre, AL 35960 256-927-3132 8:30am - 10:30am Cherokee Not Found

Cahaba Medical Care-(Maplesville
drive-thru testing): NOT CURRENTLY
TESTING

9499 Alabama 22, Maplesville, AL
36750

205-926-2992 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Chilton Link

Chilton County Health Department 301 Health Center Drive, Clanton, AL 205-755-1287 8:30 AM - 9:30 AM Chilton Not Found

Choctaw County Health Department
1001 South Mulberry Ave, Butler, AL
36904

205-459-4026 10:00am - 2:00pm Choctaw Not Found

Clarke County Health Department 22600 Highway 84 Grove Hill, Al. 36451 251-275-3772 10:00am - 2:00pm Clarke Not Found
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/1001%20Lincoln%20Ave.%20%20%20%20%20Oneonta,%20AL%2035121
https://www.google.com/maps/place/674%20Hicks%20Industrial%20Blvd,%20Union%20Springs,%20AL%2036089
https://www.google.com/maps/place/674%20Hicks%20Industrial%20Blvd,%20Union%20Springs,%20AL%2036089
https://www.google.com/maps/place/300%20North%20College%20Street,%20Greenville,%20AL
https://www.google.com/maps/place/300%20North%20College%20Street,%20Greenville,%20AL
https://www.google.com/maps/place/125%20Church%20Street,%20Georgiana,%20AL
https://www.google.com/maps/place/101%20Stabler%20Drive
https://www.google.com/maps/place/230%20East%20Tenth%20Street,%20Anniston,%20Alabama%2036207
https://www.google.com/maps/place/230%20East%20Tenth%20Street,%20Anniston,%20Alabama%2036207
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4100%20McClellan%20Blvd,%20Anniston,%20AL
https://www.google.com/maps/place/700%20Quintard%20Avenue,%20Anniston,%20AL%2036201
https://www.google.com/maps/place/700%20Quintard%20Avenue,%20Anniston,%20AL%2036201
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3400%20McClellan%20Blvd%20%20%20Anniston,%20Al%2036201
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3400%20McClellan%20Blvd%20%20%20Anniston,%20Al%2036201
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4800%2048th%20Street,%20Valley,%20AL%2036854
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3306%2020th%20Avenue,%20Valley,%20AL%2036854
https://www.mainstreetfamilycare.com/coronavirus-testing/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5%20North%20Medical%20Park%20Dr.,%20Valley,%20AL%2036854
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5%20North%20Medical%20Park%20Dr.,%20Valley,%20AL%2036854
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1925%20West%20Main%20Street%20#102,%20Centre,%20AL%2035960
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1925%20West%20Main%20Street%20#102,%20Centre,%20AL%2035960
https://www.mainstreetfamilycare.com/coronavirus-testing/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/833%20Cedar%20Bluff%20Road%20%20%20Centre,%20AL%2035960
https://www.google.com/maps/place/9499%20Alabama%2022,%20Maplesville,%20AL%2036750
https://www.google.com/maps/place/9499%20Alabama%2022,%20Maplesville,%20AL%2036750
https://dph1.adph.state.al.us/covid-19/to%20pre-register%20go%20to%20https://www.cahabamedicalcare.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/301%20Health%20Center%20Drive,%20Clanton,%20AL
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1001%20South%20Mulberry%20Ave,%20Butler,%20AL%20%2036904
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1001%20South%20Mulberry%20Ave,%20Butler,%20AL%20%2036904
https://www.google.com/maps/place/22600%20Highway%2084%20Grove%20Hill,%20Al.%2036451


Name Address Phone Hours County  Website

Clay County Health Department 86892 Hwy 9, Lineville 256-396-6421 9 a.m. – 11 a.m. Clay Not Found

Southern Immediate Care-Heflin 150 Tompkins Street, Heflin, AL 256-568-8818 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Cleburne Not Found

Cleburne County Health Department 90 Brockford Road, Heflin 256-463-2296 April 24, 9 a.m. – 11 a.m. Cleburne Not Found

Ivy Creek Urgent Care (Enterprise)
6582 Boll Weevil Circle, Enterprise, AL
36330

334-347-2027
M-F 8:00 AM - 7:00 PM / Sat.-Sun 8:00
AM - 4:00 PM

Coffee Not Found

Coffee County Health Department
2841 Neil Metcalf Rd, Enterprise, AL
36330

334-792-9070 8:30 AM - 10:30 AM Coffee Not Found

Colbert County Health Dept/Helen
Keller Hospital

1101 Hwy 72 East, Tuscumbia, Al 35674 256-460-8932 9:30 AM - 3:00 PM Colbert Not Found

Conecuh County Health Department 102 Wild Ave, Evergreen, AL, 36401 251-578-1942 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Conecuh Not Found

Evergreen Family Medical Center
316 S. Main Street, Evergreen, Alabama
36401

251-444-1122 9:30am-3:30pm Conecuh Not Found

Main Street Family Care (Andalusia)
508 East 3 Notch Street #100,
Andalusia, AL 36420

334-362-2015
M-F 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM / Sat. 9:00 AM -
4:00 PM / Sun. 1:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Covington Link

Cullman Regional Screening Site
1958 Alabama Highway 157, Cullman,
AL

256-735-5530 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM Cullman Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Cullman
1841 Cherokee Avenue SW, Cullman,
AL 35055

256-297-2548 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Cullman Not Found

Cullman County Health Department 601 Logan Avenue SW, Cullman 256-734-1030 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM Cullman Not Found

Lyster Army Health Clinic 301 Andrews Avenue, Ft. Rucker, 36362 1-800-261-7193/option 8 7:30 AM – 4:15 PM Dale Not Found

Main Street Family Care (Selma)
1475 Alabama 14 East, Selma, AL
36703

334-526-3240
M-F 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM / Sat. 9:00 AM -
4:00 PM / Sun. 1:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Dallas Link

Dallas County Health Department
100 Samuel O Moseley Dr, Selma, AL
36701

334-874-2550 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Dallas Not Found

CarePlus (Fort Payne)
3000 Gault Avenue, Fort Payne, AL
35967

256-697-1012 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM Dekalb Not Found

Encore Medical Spa and Family
Medicine

1202 Gault Avenue North, Ft. Payne, AL
35967

256-273-6290
T-W 10:00 AM - 11:00 AM and 2:00 PM
- 3:00 PM / Fri. 2:00 PM - 4:00 PM

Dekalb Not Found

Fyffe Health Center
34617 Alabama Highway 75, Fyffe AL
35971

256-623-5242 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Dekalb Not Found
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/86892%20Hwy%209,%20Lineville
https://www.google.com/maps/place/150%20Tompkins%20Street,%20Heflin,%20AL
https://www.google.com/maps/place/90%20Brockford%20Road,%20Heflin
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6582%20Boll%20Weevil%20Circle,%20Enterprise,%20AL%2036330
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6582%20Boll%20Weevil%20Circle,%20Enterprise,%20AL%2036330
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2841%20Neil%20Metcalf%20Rd,%20Enterprise,%20AL%2036330
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2841%20Neil%20Metcalf%20Rd,%20Enterprise,%20AL%2036330
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1101%20Hwy%2072%20East,%20Tuscumbia,%20Al%20%2035674
https://www.google.com/maps/place/102%20Wild%20Ave,%20Evergreen,%20AL,%2036401
https://www.google.com/maps/place/316%20S.%20Main%20Street,%20Evergreen,%20Alabama%2036401
https://www.google.com/maps/place/316%20S.%20Main%20Street,%20Evergreen,%20Alabama%2036401
https://www.google.com/maps/place/508%20East%203%20Notch%20Street%20#100,%20Andalusia,%20AL%2036420
https://www.google.com/maps/place/508%20East%203%20Notch%20Street%20#100,%20Andalusia,%20AL%2036420
https://www.mainstreetfamilycare.com/coronavirus-testing/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1958%20Alabama%20Highway%20157,%20Cullman,%20AL
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1958%20Alabama%20Highway%20157,%20Cullman,%20AL
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1841%20Cherokee%20Avenue%20SW,%20Cullman,%20AL%2035055
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1841%20Cherokee%20Avenue%20SW,%20Cullman,%20AL%2035055
https://www.google.com/maps/place/601%20Logan%20Avenue%20SW,%20Cullman
https://www.google.com/maps/place/301%20Andrews%20Avenue,%20Ft.%20Rucker,%2036362
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1475%20Alabama%2014%20East,%20Selma,%20AL%2036703
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1475%20Alabama%2014%20East,%20Selma,%20AL%2036703
https://www.mainstreetfamilycare.com/coronavirus-testing/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/100%20Samuel%20O%20Moseley%20Dr,%20Selma,%20AL%2036701
https://www.google.com/maps/place/100%20Samuel%20O%20Moseley%20Dr,%20Selma,%20AL%2036701
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3000%20Gault%20Avenue,%20Fort%20Payne,%20AL%2035967
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3000%20Gault%20Avenue,%20Fort%20Payne,%20AL%2035967
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1202%20Gault%20Avenue%20North,%20Ft.%20Payne,%20AL%2035967
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1202%20Gault%20Avenue%20North,%20Ft.%20Payne,%20AL%2035967
https://www.google.com/maps/place/34617%20Alabama%20Highway%2075,%20Fyffe%20AL%2035971
https://www.google.com/maps/place/34617%20Alabama%20Highway%2075,%20Fyffe%20AL%2035971
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Fort Payne Health Center 3840 Gault Avenue North 256-844-4975 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Dekalb Not Found

DeKalb County Health Department
2401 Calvin Drive SW Fort Payne, AL
35967

256-845-1931 8:30am - 10:30am Dekalb Not Found

DeKalb Regional Medical Center POBs
421 Medical Center Drive, SW, Fort
Payne, AL 35968

256-997-2708 9:00 AM - 3:30 PM DeKalb Not Found

COVID Collection Clinic
500 Hospital Drive, Wetumpka, AL
36092

334-514-3713 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Elmore Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Wetumpka
4452 Highway 231, Wetumpka, AL
36092

334-472-3150 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Elmore Not Found

Elmore County Health Department
6501 US Hwy 231, Wetumpka, AL
36092

334-567-1171 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Elmore Not Found

Main Street Family Care (Brewton)
2134 Douglas Avenue, Brewton, AL
36426

251-236-4026
M-F 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM / Sat. 9:00 AM -
4:00 PM / Sun. 1:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Escambia Link

Escambia County Health Department-
Atmore

8600 Highway 31 N, Ste 17, Atmore, AL 251-368-9188 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Escambia Not Found

Escambia County Health Department -
Brewton

1115 Azalea Ave. Brewton, AL 36426 334-867-5765 9:00am - 11:00am Escambia Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Gadsden
366 East Meighan Boulevard, Gadsden,
AL 35903

205-485-0983 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Etowah Not Found

CarePlus (Rainbow City)
115 W. Grand Avenue, Rainbow City,
AL 35906

256-442-6400 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM Etowah Not Found

Southern Immediate Care-Attalla
956 Gilbert Ferry Rd., SE, Attalla, Al
35954

256-568-8818 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Etowah Not Found

Etowah County Health Department:
NOT CURRENTLY TESTING

709 East Broad Street Gadsden, Al
35902

256-547-6311 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Etowah Not Found

Fayette County Health Department 215 1st Ave. NW, Fayette (205) 932-5260 8:30 a.m. to 9:30 a.m. Fayette Not Found

Franklin County Health Department
801 Highway 48, Russellville, Ala.
35654

(256) 332-2700 9 to 11:30 a.m. Franklin Not Found

Greene County Health Department 412 Morrow Ave, Eutaw, AL 35462 205-372-9361 8:30 AM - 9:30 AM Greene Not Found

Hale County Hospital
508 Greene Street, Greensboro, AL
36744

334-507-3815 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Hale Not Found

Hale County Health Department 670 Hall St, Greensboro, AL 36744 334-624-3018 8:30 AM - 9:30 PM Hale Not Found
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/3840%20Gault%20Avenue%20North
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2401%20Calvin%20Drive%20SW%20%20Fort%20Payne,%20AL%2035967
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2401%20Calvin%20Drive%20SW%20%20Fort%20Payne,%20AL%2035967
https://www.google.com/maps/place/421%20Medical%20Center%20Drive,%20SW,%20Fort%20Payne,%20AL%2035968
https://www.google.com/maps/place/421%20Medical%20Center%20Drive,%20SW,%20Fort%20Payne,%20AL%2035968
https://www.google.com/maps/place/500%20Hospital%20Drive,%20Wetumpka,%20AL%2036092
https://www.google.com/maps/place/500%20Hospital%20Drive,%20Wetumpka,%20AL%2036092
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4452%20Highway%20231,%20Wetumpka,%20AL%2036092
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4452%20Highway%20231,%20Wetumpka,%20AL%2036092
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6501%20US%20Hwy%20231,%20Wetumpka,%20AL%2036092
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6501%20US%20Hwy%20231,%20Wetumpka,%20AL%2036092
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2134%20Douglas%20Avenue,%20Brewton,%20AL%2036426
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2134%20Douglas%20Avenue,%20Brewton,%20AL%2036426
https://www.mainstreetfamilycare.com/coronavirus-testing/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/8600%20Highway%2031%20N,%20Ste%2017,%20Atmore,%20AL
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1115%20Azalea%20Ave.%20Brewton,%20AL%2036426
https://www.google.com/maps/place/366%20East%20Meighan%20Boulevard,%20Gadsden,%20AL%2035903
https://www.google.com/maps/place/366%20East%20Meighan%20Boulevard,%20Gadsden,%20AL%2035903
https://www.google.com/maps/place/115%20W.%20Grand%20Avenue,%20Rainbow%20City,%20AL%2035906
https://www.google.com/maps/place/115%20W.%20Grand%20Avenue,%20Rainbow%20City,%20AL%2035906
https://www.google.com/maps/place/956%20Gilbert%20Ferry%20Rd.,%20SE,%20Attalla,%20Al%20%2035954
https://www.google.com/maps/place/956%20Gilbert%20Ferry%20Rd.,%20SE,%20Attalla,%20Al%20%2035954
https://www.google.com/maps/place/709%20East%20Broad%20Street%20%20Gadsden,%20Al%2035902
https://www.google.com/maps/place/709%20East%20Broad%20Street%20%20Gadsden,%20Al%2035902
https://www.google.com/maps/place/215%201st%20Ave.%20NW,%20Fayette
https://www.google.com/maps/place/801%20Highway%2048,%20Russellville,%20Ala.%2035654
https://www.google.com/maps/place/801%20Highway%2048,%20Russellville,%20Ala.%2035654
https://www.google.com/maps/place/412%20Morrow%20Ave,%20Eutaw,%20AL%2035462
https://www.google.com/maps/place/508%20Greene%20Street,%20Greensboro,%20AL%2036744
https://www.google.com/maps/place/508%20Greene%20Street,%20Greensboro,%20AL%2036744
https://www.google.com/maps/place/670%20Hall%20St,%20Greensboro,%20AL%2036744


Name Address Phone Hours County  Website

Greater Shiloh Missionary Baptist
Church / Henry County Health
Department

12 Martin Luther King Drive Headland,
AL 36345

334-792-9070 10:30am - 2:00pm Henry Not Found

Houston County Health Department
1781 East Cottonwood Road, Dothan,
AL 36330

334-792-9070 8:30 AM - 10:30 AM Houston Not Found

Northeast Alabama Health Services 309 Taylor Street, Scottsboro, AL 35768 256-259-5313 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Jackson Not Found

North Sand Mountain Health Care
29810 Alabama Highway 71, Bryant AL
35958

256-597-4114 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Jackson Not Found

Woodville Health Center
13624 County Rd 8, Woodville, AL
35776

256-776-5615 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Jackson Not Found

Scottsboro Health Center 70 Freedom Ln., Scottsboro, AL 35769 256-574-5508 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Jackson Not Found

Skyline Health Center
21680 Alabama Highway 79,
Scottsboro, AL 35768

256-587-3050 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Jackson Not Found

Section Health Center
60 Main Street North, Section AL
35771

256-228-3471 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Jackson Not Found

Downtown COVID-19 Testing Site
Corner of University Blvd. and 22nd St.
South, Birmingham

205-975-1881 9:00 AM – 11:15 AM Jefferson Not Found

Ross Bridge Medical Center 3635 Market Street, Hoover, AL 35226 205-92COVID 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Jefferson Link

Urgent Care for Children - Birmingham
500 Cahaba Park Circle, Suite 100,
Birmingham, AL 35242

205-848-2273
2:00 PM - 10:00 PM Monday - Friday /
10:00 AM - 8:00 PM Weekends

Jefferson Link

Urgent Care for Children- Trussville
117 North Chalkville Road, Trussville,
AL 35173

205-848-2273
2:00 PM - 10:00 PM Monday - Friday /
10:00 AM - 8:00 PM Weekends

Jefferson Link

Trussville Urgent Care
1960 Gadsden Highway, Trussville,
35235

205-655-1016 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM Jefferson Not Found

Christ Health
5705 First Avenue North, Woodlawn,
AL 35212

205-380-9455 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Jefferson Link

Norwood Clinic
339 Walker Chapel Plaza, Suite 115,
Fultondale AL 35068

205-250-6424
M-F 8:00 AM - 9:00 PM / Saturday
10:00 AM - 4:00 PM

Jefferson Not Found

Cahaba Medical Care-West End Health
Center

1308 Tuscaloosa Avenue, Birmingham,
AL

205-679-6325 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Jefferson Link

Hoover Urgent Care Clinic
2503 Highway 150, Suite 105, Hoover,
AL

205-987-6801 M-F 8a - 5:30p / Sat-Sun 9a - 5p Jefferson Not Found
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/60%20Main%20Street%20North,%20Section%20AL%2035771
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/Corner%20of%20University%20Blvd.%20and%2022nd%20St.%20South,%20Birmingham
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Corner%20of%20University%20Blvd.%20and%2022nd%20St.%20South,%20Birmingham
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3635%20Market%20Street,%20Hoover,%20AL%2035226
https://covidalabama.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/500%20Cahaba%20Park%20Circle,%20Suite%20100,%20Birmingham,%20AL%2035242
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https://www.childrensurgent.com/coronavirus-what-you-need-to-know/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/117%20North%20Chalkville%20Road,%20Trussville,%20AL%2035173
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/1960%20Gadsden%20Highway,%20Trussville,%2035235
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/5705%20First%20Avenue%20North,%20Woodlawn,%20AL%2035212
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/339%20Walker%20Chapel%20Plaza,%20Suite%20115,%20Fultondale%20AL%2035068
https://www.google.com/maps/place/339%20Walker%20Chapel%20Plaza,%20Suite%20115,%20Fultondale%20AL%2035068
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1308%20Tuscaloosa%20Avenue,%20Birmingham,%20AL
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1308%20Tuscaloosa%20Avenue,%20Birmingham,%20AL
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/CMCcurbsideWE
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2503%20Highway%20150,%20Suite%20105,%20Hoover,%20AL
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2503%20Highway%20150,%20Suite%20105,%20Hoover,%20AL


Name Address Phone Hours County  Website

American Family Care Clinic-Bessemer 5911 Harris Lane, Bessemer, AL 35022 205-461-0038 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Jefferson Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Flintridge
(Fairfield)

6554 Aaron Aronov Drive, Fairfield, AL
35064

205-786-5022 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Jefferson Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-
Gardendale

919 Odum Road, Gardendale, AL 35071 205-631-6834 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Jefferson Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Hoover
(Birmingham)

1680 Montgomery Highway, Hoover,
AL 35216

205-979-0888 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Jefferson Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Montclair
(Birmingham)

1652 Montclair Road, Birmingham, AL
35210

205-956-9192 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Jefferson Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Parkway
(Birmingham)

9232 Parkway East, Birmingham, AL
35206

205-833-6888 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Jefferson Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Trussville
5892 Trussville Crossing Parkway,
Birmingham, AL 35235

205-655-4002 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Jefferson Not Found

Cahaba Medical Care-Bessemer Civic
Center: NOT CURRENTLY TESTING

1130 9th Avenue, SW, Bessemer, AL
35022

(205) 277-2358 Dates TBA 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Jefferson Link

Acton Quick Care Clinic
2868 Acton Road, Birmingham,AL
35243

205-273-9424 8:30 AM – 3:30 PM Jefferson Not Found

Bessemer Quick Care Clinic
727 Memorial Drive, Bessemer, AL
35022

205-273-9424 8:30 AM -3:30 PM Jefferson Not Found

Quest Diagnostics and Walmart-
Adamsville

243 Hackworth Road, Adamsville, AL
35214 (Walmart Parking Lot)

866-448-7719 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM *Weather Permitting Jefferson Link

Middle Creek Medical Center PC 4810 Bell Hill Road, Bessemer, Al 35022 205-477-3737
Mon. - Fri. (8a.m.-5p.m.); Sat.(8a.m.
-2p.m.); Sun.(1p.m. - 5p.m.)

Jefferson Not Found

Alabama Regional Medical Services
2817 30th Avenue N, Birmingham, AL
35207

205-407-9696
8:00 AM - 12:00 PM (Testing) 8:00 AM -
5:00 PM (Clinic)

Jefferson Not Found

TrustCare
1337 Montclair Road Birmingham, AL
35210

(205) 203-8226
Clinic: Monday - Friday: 9AM - 5PM;
Telehealth: Monday-Friday: 8AM - 6PM

Jefferson Link

Legion Field
400 Graymont Ave. W., Birmingham, AL
35204

205-92-COVID 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM Jefferson Not Found

Urgent Care for Children - Vestavia
520 Montgomery Highway, Vestavia,
AL 35216

205-848-2273
2:00 PM - 10:00 PM Monday - Friday /
10:00 AM - 8:00 PM Weekends

Jefferson Link

Lamar County Health Department 300 Springfield Road Vernon, AL 35592 205-695-9195 8:30 a.m.- 9:30 a.m. Lamar Not Found
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https://www.trustcarehealth.com/covid19?utm_source=website&utm_medium=sticky&utm_campaign=covid19curbside
https://www.google.com/maps/place/400%20Graymont%20Ave.%20W.,%20Birmingham,%20AL%2035204
https://www.google.com/maps/place/400%20Graymont%20Ave.%20W.,%20Birmingham,%20AL%2035204
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https://www.childrensurgent.com/coronavirus-what-you-need-to-know/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/300%20Springfield%20Road%20Vernon,%20AL%20%2035592


Name Address Phone Hours County  Website

Express Med 970 Cox Creek Pkwy, Florence, AL 256-760-1655
M-F 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM / Sat. 8:00 AM -
4:00 PM

Lauderdale Not Found

Med Plus 2908 Mall Rd., Florence, AL 256-767-2702 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Lauderdale Not Found

Thrive Urgent Care 3500 Cloverdale Road, Florence, AL 256-284-7706
M-F 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM / Sat. 8:00 AM -
6:00 PM / Sun. 2:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Lauderdale Not Found

Lauderdale County Health Department 4112 Chisholm Road, Florence, 35630 256-764-7453 9:00 AM - 11:30 PM Lauderdale Not Found

Lawrence County Health Department 13299 AL Hwy 157, Moulton, AL 256-974-1141 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM Lawrence Not Found

EAMC-Healthplus Location-Auburn 1171 Gatewood Drive, Auburn 36830 334-528-SICK
M-F 9:00 AM – 6:00 PM / Sat.-Sun. 9:00
AM – 1:00 PM

Lee Not Found

EAMC Employee Health And Wellness
Center

2000 Waverly Parkway, Opelika, AL
36802

334-528-SICK
9:00 AM - 6:00 PM Mon-Fri / 9:00 AM -
1:00 PM Sat-Sun

Lee Not Found

EAMC Employee Wellness Center / Lee
County Health Department

2000 Pepperell Pkwy, Opelika, AL
36801

334-745-5765 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Lee Not Found

Lee County Health Department 1801 Corporate Dr, Opelika, AL 36801 334-745-5765 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Lee Not Found

Waddell Family Medicine 902 Washington St., Athens, AL 256-216-9777 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM Limestone Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Athens
1285 Highway 72 East, Athens, AL
35611

256-278-3000 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Limestone Not Found

St. Paul CME Church Gordonville /
Lowndes County Health Department

3558 Co Rd 17, Hayneville, AL 36043 334-548-2564 9:00 AM - 11:00 PM Lowndes Not Found

Lowndes County Health Department
507 E Tuskeena St, Hayneville, AL
36040

334-548-2564 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Lowndes Not Found

Macon County Health Department 812 Hospital Rd, Tuskegee AL 36083 334-727-1800 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Macon Not Found

Huntsville: Joe David Stadium
Specimen Collection Site

John Hunt Park, 2151 Airport Road,
Huntsville, 35802

No Phone 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Madison Not Found

Urgent Care for Children- Madison
8490 Highway 72 West, Suite 100,
Madison, AL 35758

256-724-3587
2:00 PM - 10:00 PM Monday - Friday /
10:00 AM - 8:00 PM Weekends

Madison Link

American Family Care Clinic-Hampton
Cove (Owens Cross Roads)

410 Sutton Road, Owens Cross Roads,
AL 35763

256-424-8200 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Madison Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Madison
7559 Highway 72 West, Madison, AL
35758

256-562-0850 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Madison Not Found
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Name Address Phone Hours County  Website

American Family Care Clinic-Whiteburg
(Huntsville)

8151 Whitesburg Drive, Huntsville, AL
35801

256-882-9711 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Madison Not Found

CarePlus (Huntsville)
11100 S. Memorial Parkway, Huntsville,
aL 35803

256-650-4665 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM Madison Not Found

Madison Medical Associates
3809 Sullivan Street, Madison, AL
35758

256-325-1160
M-Th 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM / Friday 9:00
AM - 12:00 PM

Madison Not Found

QC Wellness Pharmacy and QuickCare
7500 Highway 72 West, Madison, AL
35758

256-964-8338
M-Th 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM / Fri. 9:00 AM
- 5:00 PM

Madison Not Found

QuickCare Urgent Care
202 Governor's Drive, Huntsville, AL
35801

256-517-8317
M-F 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM / Sat. 9:00 AM -
5:00 PM

Madison Not Found

First Stop 206 Stokes St NW, Huntsville, AL 35805 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM Madison Not Found

Rose of Sharon
723 Arcadia Cir NW, Huntsville, AL
35810

11:30 AM - 1:30 PM Madison Not Found

Salvation Army 305 Seminole Dr, Huntsville, AL 11:30 AM - 1:30 PM Madison Not Found

Thrive Alabama
600 St. Clair Ave SW Building 3,
Huntsville, AL 35801

256-536-4700 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM Madison Not Found

Whitfield Regional Hospital
Coronavirus Collection Site

105 U.S. Highway 80 East No Phone 9:00 AM - 1:00 PM Marengo Link

Marengo County Health Department 300 Industrial Dr. Linden, AL 36748 334-295-4205 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Marengo Not Found

Marion County Health Department 2448 Military Street South, Hamilton 205-921-3118 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM Marion Not Found

Main Street Family Care (Arab)
1420 N. Brindlee Mountain Pkwy, Suite
A-1, Arab, AL 35016

256-677-4533
M-F 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM / Sat. 9:00 AM -
4:00 PM / Sun. 1:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Marshall Link

United Doctor's Family Medical Center
1860 US Highway 431 N, Boaz, AL
35957

256-840-8181 8:00 AM - 3:00 PM Marshall Not Found

CarePlus Family Medical (Albertville)
8914 US Highway 431, Albertville, AL
35950

256-279-7200 8:00 AM - 4:00 PM Marshall Not Found

Marshall County Health Department 150 Judy Smith Drive, Guntersville 256-582-3174 9:00 AM - 11:30 PM Marshall Not Found

Greater Mobile Urgent Care
2350 Schillinger Road, Mobile, AL
36695

251-633-0123
8:00 AM - 8:00 PM - Monday - Friday
/8:00 AM - 4:00 PM Saturday & Sunday

Mobile Not Found

Main Street Family Care (Mobile) 6280 Grelot Road, Mobile, AL 36609 251-288-5606
M-F 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM / Sat. 9:00 AM -
4:00 PM / Sun. 1:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Mobile Link
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/600%20St.%20Clair%20Ave%20SW%20Building%203,%20Huntsville,%20AL%2035801
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https://www.mainstreetfamilycare.com/coronavirus-testing/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1860%20US%20Highway%20431%20N,%20Boaz,%20AL%2035957
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1860%20US%20Highway%20431%20N,%20Boaz,%20AL%2035957
https://www.google.com/maps/place/8914%20US%20Highway%20431,%20Albertville,%20AL%2035950
https://www.google.com/maps/place/8914%20US%20Highway%20431,%20Albertville,%20AL%2035950
https://www.google.com/maps/place/150%20Judy%20Smith%20Drive,%20Guntersville
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2350%20Schillinger%20Road,%20Mobile,%20AL%2036695
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2350%20Schillinger%20Road,%20Mobile,%20AL%2036695
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6280%20Grelot%20Road,%20Mobile,%20AL%2036609
https://www.mainstreetfamilycare.com/coronavirus-testing/


Name Address Phone Hours County  Website

American Family Care Clinic-Festival
Centre (Mobile)

900 Montlimar Drive, Mobile, AL 36609 251-250-1403 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Mobile Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Saraland
1097 Industrial Parkway, Saraland, AL
36571

251-250-1519 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Mobile Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Tillman's
Corner (Mobile)

5235 Rangeline Service Road South,
Suite A, Mobile, AL 36619

251-220-7281 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Mobile Not Found

Franklin Medical Mall (Franklin Mobile
Unit)

1303 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Ave.,
Mobile, Alabama 36603

251-444-1122 8:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. Mobile Not Found

A.J. Cooper Municipal Complex
(Franklin Mobile Unit)

216 E. Prichard Ave, Prichard, Al 36610 251-444-1122 8:30am-3:00pm Mobile Not Found

Mobile County Health Department
251 North Bayou Street, Mobile, AL
36603

251-410-6243 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Mobile Not Found

Monroe County Hospital
2016 South Alabama Avenue,
Monroeville, AL 36460

251-743-7431 8:00 AM – 4:00 PM Monroe Not Found

Main Street Family Care (Monroeville)
1195 South Alabama Avenue,
Monroeville, AL 36460

251-743-2560
M-F 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM / Sat. 9:00 AM -
4:00 PM / Sun. 1:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Monroe Link

Monroe County Health Department
416 Agricultural Drive Monroeville, AL
36460

251-575-3109 10:00am - 2:00pm Monroe Not Found

Baptist Health Coronavirus Care Clinic
2936 Marti Lane, Montgomery, AL
36116

334-747-0150 7:00 AM - 7:00 PM Montgomery Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-EastChase
(Montgomery)

2570 Berryhill Road, Montgomery, AL
36117

334-323-1330 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Montgomery Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Taylor
Crossing (Montgomery)

34 Taylor Road, Montgomery, AL 36117 334-323-1510 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Montgomery Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Vaughn
Road (Montgomery)

2815 Eastern Boulevard, Montgomery,
AL 36116

334-323-2050 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Montgomery Not Found

Quest Diagnostics and Walmart-
Montgomery

6495 Atlanta Highway, Montgomery,
AL 36117 (Walmart Parking Lot)

866-448-7719 9:00 AM - 4:00 PM, weather permitting Montgomery Link

Montgomery County Health
Department

3060 Mobile Hwy, Montgomery, AL
36108

334-293-6481 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Montgomery Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Decatur
2604 Highway 31 South, Decatur, AL
35603

256-445-3100 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Morgan Not Found

Morgan County Health Department 3821 Hwy 31 South, Decatur 256-353-7021 9:00 AM - 11:30 AM Morgan Not Found
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/900%20Montlimar%20Drive,%20Mobile,%20AL%2036609
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1097%20Industrial%20Parkway,%20Saraland,%20AL%2036571
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1097%20Industrial%20Parkway,%20Saraland,%20AL%2036571
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5235%20Rangeline%20Service%20Road%20South,%20Suite%20A,%20Mobile,%20AL%2036619
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5235%20Rangeline%20Service%20Road%20South,%20Suite%20A,%20Mobile,%20AL%2036619
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1303%20Dr.%20Martin%20Luther%20King%20Jr.%20Ave.,%20Mobile,%20Alabama%2036603
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1303%20Dr.%20Martin%20Luther%20King%20Jr.%20Ave.,%20Mobile,%20Alabama%2036603
https://www.google.com/maps/place/216%20E.%20Prichard%20Ave,%20Prichard,%20Al%2036610
https://www.google.com/maps/place/251%20North%20Bayou%20Street,%20Mobile,%20AL%2036603
https://www.google.com/maps/place/251%20North%20Bayou%20Street,%20Mobile,%20AL%2036603
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2016%20South%20Alabama%20Avenue,%20Monroeville,%20AL%2036460
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2016%20South%20Alabama%20Avenue,%20Monroeville,%20AL%2036460
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1195%20South%20Alabama%20Avenue,%20Monroeville,%20AL%2036460
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1195%20South%20Alabama%20Avenue,%20Monroeville,%20AL%2036460
https://www.mainstreetfamilycare.com/coronavirus-testing/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/416%20Agricultural%20Drive%20Monroeville,%20AL%20%2036460
https://www.google.com/maps/place/416%20Agricultural%20Drive%20Monroeville,%20AL%20%2036460
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2936%20Marti%20Lane,%20Montgomery,%20AL%2036116
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2936%20Marti%20Lane,%20Montgomery,%20AL%2036116
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2570%20Berryhill%20Road,%20Montgomery,%20AL%2036117
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2570%20Berryhill%20Road,%20Montgomery,%20AL%2036117
https://www.google.com/maps/place/34%20Taylor%20Road,%20Montgomery,%20AL%2036117
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2815%20Eastern%20Boulevard,%20Montgomery,%20AL%2036116
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2815%20Eastern%20Boulevard,%20Montgomery,%20AL%2036116
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6495%20Atlanta%20Highway,%20Montgomery,%20AL%2036117%20(Walmart%20Parking%20Lot)
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6495%20Atlanta%20Highway,%20Montgomery,%20AL%2036117%20(Walmart%20Parking%20Lot)
https://dph1.adph.state.al.us/covid-19/www.MyQuestCOVIDTest.com
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3060%20Mobile%20Hwy,%20Montgomery,%20AL%2036108
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3060%20Mobile%20Hwy,%20Montgomery,%20AL%2036108
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2604%20Highway%2031%20South,%20Decatur,%20AL%2035603
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2604%20Highway%2031%20South,%20Decatur,%20AL%2035603
https://www.google.com/maps/place/3821%20Hwy%2031%20South,%20Decatur


Name Address Phone Hours County  Website

Cahaba Medical Care-Marion Health
Center

1303 Washington Street, Marion, AL
36756

334-247-1006 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Perry Not Found

Perry County Health Department
1748 South Washington St., Marion,
Alabama 36756

334-683-6153 8:30 AM - 9:30 PM Perry Not Found

Pickens County Health Department
80 William E. Hill Drive Carrollton, Al.
35447

205-367-8157 8:30 a.m.- 9:30 a.m. Pickens Not Found

Troy Regional Medical Center
1330 Highway 231 South, Troy, AL
36081

334-670-5409 24/7 Pike Not Found

Pike Internal Medicine 1350 Highway 231, Troy AL 36081 334-566-1270
M-Th 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM / Fri. 8:00 AM
- 12:00 PM

Pike Not Found

Ivy Creek Family Care-Troy
101 Hunters Mountain Parkway, Troy,
AL 36079

334-465-7056 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM Pike Not Found

Russell County Health Department 1850 Crawford Rd, Phenix City, AL 334-297-0251 9:00 AM - 11:00 PM Russell Not Found

Main Street Family Care (Pelham)
300 Big Mountain Rd., Pelham, AL
35124

205-644-8299
M-F 12:00 PM - 8:00 PM / Sat.-Sun.
9:00 AM - 8:00 PM

Shelby Link

Columbiana Clinic
22266 Highway 25, Columbiana, AL
35051

205-669-3138
M-Th 1:00 PM - 4:00 PM / Friday 8:00
AM - 12:00 PM

Shelby Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Alabaster
120 Colonial Promenade, Alabaster, AL
35007

205-605-0495 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Shelby Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Calera 72 Highway 304, Calera, AL 35040 205-319-8000 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Shelby Not Found

American Family Care Clinic-Greystone
(Birmingham)

5410 Highway 280, Birmingham, AL
35242

205-201-7290 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Shelby Not Found

Walgreens
4501 Valleydale Road, Birmingham, AL
35242

(205) 995-0403 8:00 am - 6:00 pm Shelby Not Found

Birmingham Internal Medicine
Associates

7191 Cahaba Valley Road Ste. 300,
Birmingham, AL 35242

205-995-9909
8:00 AM - 4:30 PM M-Th, 8:00 AM -
3:00 PM Fridays

Shelby Not Found

Shelby County Health Department:NOT
TESTING AT THIS TIME

200 County Services Dr Pelham, Al
35124

205-664-2470 Shelby Not Found

Main Street Family Care (Moody)
2211 Moody Parkway, Moody, AL
35004

205-352-2480
M-F 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM / Sat. 9:00 AM -
4:00 PM / Sun. 1:00 PM - 6:00 PM

St. Clair Link

American Family Care Clinic-Pell City
20 Hazelwood Drive, Pell City, AL
35125

205-338-8008 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM St. Clair Not Found
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/1303%20Washington%20Street,%20Marion,%20AL%2036756
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1303%20Washington%20Street,%20Marion,%20AL%2036756
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1748%20South%20Washington%20St.,%20Marion,%20Alabama%2036756
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1748%20South%20Washington%20St.,%20Marion,%20Alabama%2036756
https://www.google.com/maps/place/80%20William%20E.%20Hill%20Drive%20%20Carrollton,%20Al.%2035447
https://www.google.com/maps/place/80%20William%20E.%20Hill%20Drive%20%20Carrollton,%20Al.%2035447
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1330%20Highway%20231%20South,%20Troy,%20AL%2036081
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1330%20Highway%20231%20South,%20Troy,%20AL%2036081
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1350%20Highway%20231,%20Troy%20AL%2036081
https://www.google.com/maps/place/101%20Hunters%20Mountain%20Parkway,%20Troy,%20AL%2036079
https://www.google.com/maps/place/101%20Hunters%20Mountain%20Parkway,%20Troy,%20AL%2036079
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1850%20Crawford%20Rd,%20Phenix%20City,%20AL
https://www.google.com/maps/place/300%20Big%20Mountain%20Rd.,%20Pelham,%20AL%2035124
https://www.google.com/maps/place/300%20Big%20Mountain%20Rd.,%20Pelham,%20AL%2035124
https://www.mainstreetfamilycare.com/coronavirus-testing/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/22266%20Highway%2025,%20Columbiana,%20AL%2035051
https://www.google.com/maps/place/22266%20Highway%2025,%20Columbiana,%20AL%2035051
https://www.google.com/maps/place/120%20Colonial%20Promenade,%20Alabaster,%20AL%2035007
https://www.google.com/maps/place/120%20Colonial%20Promenade,%20Alabaster,%20AL%2035007
https://www.google.com/maps/place/72%20Highway%20304,%20Calera,%20AL%2035040
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5410%20Highway%20280,%20Birmingham,%20AL%2035242
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5410%20Highway%20280,%20Birmingham,%20AL%2035242
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4501%20Valleydale%20Road,%20Birmingham,%20AL%2035242
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4501%20Valleydale%20Road,%20Birmingham,%20AL%2035242
https://www.google.com/maps/place/7191%20Cahaba%20Valley%20Road%20Ste.%20300,%20Birmingham,%20AL%2035242
https://www.google.com/maps/place/7191%20Cahaba%20Valley%20Road%20Ste.%20300,%20Birmingham,%20AL%2035242
https://www.google.com/maps/place/200%20County%20Services%20Dr%20%20Pelham,%20Al%2035124
https://www.google.com/maps/place/200%20County%20Services%20Dr%20%20Pelham,%20Al%2035124
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2211%20Moody%20Parkway,%20Moody,%20AL%2035004
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2211%20Moody%20Parkway,%20Moody,%20AL%2035004
https://www.mainstreetfamilycare.com/coronavirus-testing/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/20%20Hazelwood%20Drive,%20Pell%20City,%20AL%2035125
https://www.google.com/maps/place/20%20Hazelwood%20Drive,%20Pell%20City,%20AL%2035125


Name Address Phone Hours County  Website

St. Clair County Health Department 1175 23rd Street N, Pell City, AL 35125 205-338-3357 8:30 AM - 10:30 AM St. Clair Not Found

Sumter County Health Department
1121 N. Washington Street, Livingston,
AL

205-652-7972 8:30 AM - 9:30 AM Sumter Not Found

Main Street Family Care (Sylacauga)
40900 US Highway 280, Sylacauga, AL
35150

256-369-0022
M-F 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM / Sat. 9:00 AM -
4:00 PM / Sun. 1:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Talladega Link

Main Street Family Care (Talladega)
837 E. Battle Street, Talladega, AL
35160

256-649-8134
M-F 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM / Sat. 9:00 AM -
4:00 PM / Sun. 1:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Talladega Link

Talladega County Health
Department/Sylacauga location: NOT
TESTING AT THIS TIME

311 North Elm Street, Sylacauga, 35150 256-249-3807 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. Talladega Not Found

Talladega County Health
Department/Talladega location: NOT
TESTING AT THIS TIME

1004 South Street E, Talladega, 35160 256-362-2593 8:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. Talladega Not Found

Main Street Family Care (Alexander
City)

2508 US Hwy 280, Alexander City, AL
35010

256-414-3013
M-F 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM / Sat. 9:00 AM -
4:00 PM / Sun. 1:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Tallapoosa Link

Tallapoosa County Health Department
2078 Sportplex Blvd, Alexander City AL
35010

256-329-0531 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Tallapoosa Not Found

DCH Regional Medical Center
809 University Blvd E, Tuscaloosa, AL
35402

None Listed Monday - Sunday Tuscaloosa Not Found

Urgent Care for Children - Tuscaloosa 4700 Rice Mine Road Northeast 205-614-5628
2:00 PM - 10:00 PM Monday - Friday /
10:00 AM - 8:00 PM Weekends

Tuscaloosa Link

American Family Care Clinic-Tuscaloosa
9070 Highway 69 South, Tuscaloosa,
AL 35405

205-772-9500 8:00 AM - 6:00 PM Tuscaloosa Not Found

Tuscaloosa County Health Department
2350 Hargrove Road E, Tuscaloosa, AL
35405

205-562-6900 8:30 AM - 9:30 AM Tuscaloosa Not Found

Maude Whatley Health Center
2731 Ml King Jr Blvd, Tuscaloosa, AL,
35401

(205) 614-6240 9:00 AM - 3:00 PM Tuscaloosa Not Found

Central Alabama Urgent Care
2391 Highway 78, Suite B, Dora, AL
35062

205-255-7052
M-F 9:00 AM - 7:00 PM / Sat.-Sun. 9:00
AM - 5:00 PM

Walker Not Found

Walker County Health Department 705 20th Avenue East, Jasper AL 205-221-9775 8:30 AM - 9:30 AM Walker Not Found

Capstone Rural Health Center- Parrish 5947 Highway 269, Parrish, AL 35580 205-686-5113
8:00 AM – 5:00 PM (closed from
12:00PM-1:00PM)

Walker Not Found

Capstone Cottage 714 12th Street West, Jasper, AL 35501 (205)-724-9001 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Walker Not Found
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/1175%2023rd%20Street%20N,%20Pell%20City,%20AL%2035125
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1121%20N.%20Washington%20Street,%20Livingston,%20AL
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1121%20N.%20Washington%20Street,%20Livingston,%20AL
https://www.google.com/maps/place/40900%20US%20Highway%20280,%20Sylacauga,%20AL%2035150
https://www.google.com/maps/place/40900%20US%20Highway%20280,%20Sylacauga,%20AL%2035150
https://www.mainstreetfamilycare.com/coronavirus-testing/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/837%20E.%20Battle%20Street,%20Talladega,%20AL%2035160
https://www.google.com/maps/place/837%20E.%20Battle%20Street,%20Talladega,%20AL%2035160
https://www.mainstreetfamilycare.com/coronavirus-testing/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/311%20North%20Elm%20Street,%20Sylacauga,%2035150
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1004%20South%20Street%20E,%20Talladega,%2035160
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2508%20US%20Hwy%20280,%20Alexander%20City,%20AL%2035010
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2508%20US%20Hwy%20280,%20Alexander%20City,%20AL%2035010
https://www.mainstreetfamilycare.com/coronavirus-testing/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2078%20Sportplex%20Blvd,%20Alexander%20City%20AL%2035010
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2078%20Sportplex%20Blvd,%20Alexander%20City%20AL%2035010
https://www.google.com/maps/place/809%20University%20Blvd%20E,%20Tuscaloosa,%20AL%2035402
https://www.google.com/maps/place/809%20University%20Blvd%20E,%20Tuscaloosa,%20AL%2035402
https://www.google.com/maps/place/4700%20Rice%20Mine%20Road%20Northeast
https://www.childrensurgent.com/coronavirus-what-you-need-to-know/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/9070%20Highway%2069%20South,%20Tuscaloosa,%20AL%2035405
https://www.google.com/maps/place/9070%20Highway%2069%20South,%20Tuscaloosa,%20AL%2035405
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2350%20Hargrove%20Road%20E,%20Tuscaloosa,%20AL%20%2035405
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2350%20Hargrove%20Road%20E,%20Tuscaloosa,%20AL%20%2035405
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2731%20Ml%20King%20Jr%20Blvd,%20Tuscaloosa,%20AL,%2035401
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2731%20Ml%20King%20Jr%20Blvd,%20Tuscaloosa,%20AL,%2035401
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2391%20Highway%2078,%20Suite%20B,%20Dora,%20AL%2035062
https://www.google.com/maps/place/2391%20Highway%2078,%20Suite%20B,%20Dora,%20AL%2035062
https://www.google.com/maps/place/705%2020th%20Avenue%20East,%20Jasper%20AL
https://www.google.com/maps/place/5947%20Highway%20269,%20Parrish,%20AL%2035580
https://www.google.com/maps/place/714%2012th%20Street%20West,%20Jasper,%20AL%2035501


Name Address Phone Hours County  Website

Capstone Rural Health Center- Nauvoo 156 3rd Avenue, Nauvoo, AL 35578 (205)-724-9053 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Walker Not Found

Washington County Health
Department

14900 St Stephens Ave, Chatom, AL,
36518

251-847-2245 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Washington Not Found

Wilcox County Health Department 107 Union St, Camden, AL, 36726 334-682-4515 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM Wilcox Not Found

Capstone-Double Springs
110 Legion Road Ste. B, Double
Springs, AL 35553

205-874-4858 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Winston Not Found

Capstone Rural Health-Arley 6638 County Road 41, Arley, AL 35541 205-724-3375 8:00 AM - 5:00 PM Winston Not Found

Lakeland Community Hospital (Building
to the right of main hospital)

42030 Hwy 195, Haleyville, AL 205-485-7227
Mondays and Wednesdays 8:00 AM -
4:00 PM, Fridays 8:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Winston Not Found
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https://www.google.com/maps/place/156%203rd%20Avenue,%20Nauvoo,%20AL%2035578
https://www.google.com/maps/place/14900%20St%20Stephens%20Ave,%20Chatom,%20AL,%2036518
https://www.google.com/maps/place/14900%20St%20Stephens%20Ave,%20Chatom,%20AL,%2036518
https://www.google.com/maps/place/107%20Union%20St,%20Camden,%20AL,%2036726
https://www.google.com/maps/place/110%20Legion%20Road%20Ste.%20B,%20Double%20Springs,%20AL%2035553
https://www.google.com/maps/place/110%20Legion%20Road%20Ste.%20B,%20Double%20Springs,%20AL%2035553
https://www.google.com/maps/place/6638%20County%20Road%2041,%20Arley,%20AL%2035541
https://www.google.com/maps/place/42030%20Hwy%20195,%20Haleyville,%20AL

